q.?-i:}(}
03 07_35_4-4_4301 oo ' LOAN MODIFICATION AGRZEMENT
_SK-'I3415 ES-230 : - " . S o
This agreement made and entered into this 25th da of Apr‘ﬂ o, 19

by ‘.and between RIVERVIEW SAVINGS ASSO\,IATLON (herei na? ter caﬂﬂa “Lenaer"f, .and
JAY C, JOHNSO : ! (hereinafter called "Oumer")

OH‘

) Griginal. Borrower
the sun ofm ORE THOUSAD THO JUID "0 gp0are (s, 21,250.00-——-), as

evidenced by @ note ang mortgage (the term. “mortgage”. includes _Deed of Tvust) :
- .executed and delivered on 26 ]934 ~_which mortgige is duly recordec
. under Auditor's File No. qgiﬁaﬁ In the public records fn the jurisdiction’
. wWhere the mc:-tgaged property 1s located which note and mortgage are hereby 1ncorpor-
- ated here1n as part of this instrument: ard - . = ‘

el

HHEREAS, the undersmned cmer of said premises has faund it necessary and does
hereby request ) modfﬁcat*lon of tha terms of said lcan for the fonowing reasonr

O :

S Iende_r has agreed to. reduce the mterest rate to 12.500% per: annum with t:he pnm:lpal
“. and interest’ payment of $241.44 effective for the first loan period. The first loan .
period will expire September 1, 1987, at which time the interest rate will be'adjusted
" .to the then current market rate, using the Index as explamed in paragraph four (la-)
' "Interest Rate: Change on the AdJustable Rate Note. - :

| HHER‘AS, tbe ,.ar ties: c!t.sf e tc, rastate the modi tied terms of said 'loqn s0 that
‘ there s‘lan be .no misunderstan*mg of Jhe r'.atter, o

THEREFORE, :ft is heneby agmed T :,J in f::nsiaeration of the. rnasons stated
above, as of the: date of this agreement the unpaid Salance 97 said indebtednass is
TM-NIY ONE ‘THOUSAND ‘TWO HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/D00Gars ($ 21,250.00-——), all of which the
gned aromises. to:pay with interest at 12.50 % per arnum until paid, and that
' ‘the same shall.be payable -‘TWO HUNDRED FORTY ONE AND 44/100-==-=- .Dollars,
< {$:261,44~-—=~ ) per month beginning on the lst day 01 __ June o »:19 84 ,
‘to-te apphed fivst to interest, 224 balance to principal, plus a sum, estimated ta
- be sufficient tc discharga taxes and insurance obﬁgatzons, if applicable,’ (chh~
estimated sum may be adjusted as necessary) and that in a’l other respects\said
mortgage contract sha"‘ remain 'm full force and aflect.

fay C. Jomnson “Individuc

h:&uﬂﬂ Ifgey] S
E th A JofrsgRvidual /= :

. wTE orfwxsm»;m‘n U sm'm c&ymcmx )
v ' . N = /’/ L’ /C/ ‘ ) ,.l A

:na&&”'"“‘“"‘pmwmms | ; OntUaﬁ.; 'x‘di:..aa ofN b{é—/j’/’é-%f «Bh ’:w
Sore s ;_- ia *m >
Jay. C. & Elizabeth A, Joknson - ersined, u Notary Pupl.s in and for the Stats =

o mn du_‘y and mm. pa~ om__y appu:ﬁ
. == Tnown to o the individeil Cescribed 1nand TR
" o executed the with:n and foregoing ins trurnent, «d.. Smrley Da11‘ey v

<& scknowledged that. --ﬂJQY-u signed the sx-ne 0 ro¢ known W be the -...Xiff.....: ..... Pracident and.

. L.85 thellfree snd vcluntary sct end deed, ,nspr-unly of.... . RIVERVIEW .SAVINGS. ASSQCT

© . rtheuses ond purpoaes therein mentiwud. ‘ .?onucn that :cxecuted the foragoing instrument, and
. ‘ tbon instrument to be the free and voluntsry act-iod deed.of 4aid cpepor-
: ahon. for the uses and purposss thersin mentioned, and en,ﬂtb otated that

. suthorized \nexemhl.houuhr lnnd“at nl.l :
mzeghuummouumldwdcorpcnum 'w.m'f't'\“'u . ‘.

Witness hand
v wn.hﬂmy /?nzl officis] see! heret> upxd lhq éay and: yeqt !ut

S _5:.{//4 .i"// .4/ - /54‘*‘8—-—-
Notary Pu Jhc.m- to t.heS‘ate-of Xa.binm
e : res.ding at.... o




